Notice



JASON E. MURRAY DISTRICT CLERK GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Galveston County Office 600 59th Street, Rm. 4001 Galveston, TX 77551 Phone (409) 766-2424 Fax (409) 766-2292 **Chief Deputy**

League City Office 174 Calder Rd. League City, TX 77573 Phone (281) 316-8729 Fax (409) 766-2292

8/31/2011

Cause No. 10-CV-3828 - 10th District Court

Richard Cheney, et al vs. Texas Windstorm Insurance Association

Notice

Please be advised that in the above styled and numbered cause on 08/30/2011 the Court signed and entered the following order:

Agreed Judgment - Final - OCA

JASON E. MURRAY, District Clerk Galveston County, Texas

By: Shailja Dixit

Riley L Burnett Jr 440 Louisiana Ste 1600 Houston TX 77002

> 10 – CV – 3828 DCCON Copy of Notice 260636



Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

D

Notice



JASON E. MURRAY DISTRICT CLERK GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Galveston County Office 600 59th Street, Rm. 4001 Galveston, TX 77551 Phone (409) 766-2424 Fax (409) 766-2292 League City Office 174 Calder Rd. League City, TX 77573 Phone (281) 316-8729

Fax (409) 766-2292

Chief Deputy

8/31/2011

Cause No. 10-CV-3828 - 10th District Court

Richard Cheney, et al vs. Texas Windstorm Insurance Association

Notice

Please be advised that in the above styled and numbered cause on 08/30/2011 the Court signed and entered the following order:

Agreed Judgment - Final - OCA

JASON E. MURRAY, District Clerk Galveston County, Texas

By: Shailja Dixit

David A Wright PO Box 2283 Austin TX 78768-2283

